
SHREEJI IMAGE PUBLIC SCHOOL
Hathijan, Ahmedabad

Affiliation No: 430462 School Code No: 11410

Half Yearly Planning- 2025-26
April - 2025

Dates Day Particulars

03-04-2025 Thursday - New Acadamic Year Starts

10-04-2025 Thursaday - Mahavir Jayanti holiday

12-04-2025 Saturday - Lieu Holiday

14-04-2025 Monday - Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

18-04-2025 Friday - Good Friday Holiday

22-04-2025 Tuesday - Earth Day Celebration - Special Assembly

26-04-2025 Saturday - Fourth Saturday - Regular School . Last day of New Session

May - 2025

01-05-2025 - Summer Vacation till 01-06-2025

June -2025

02-06-2025 Monday - School Reopens

07-06-2025 Saturday - Bakri Eid Holiday

14-06-2025-- Saturday - Second Saturday lieu holiday

15-06-2025 - Sunday - Father’s Day

16-06-2025 Monday -Weekly Test - S.S

21-06-2025 Saturday - Regular School & International Yoga Day Celebration

23-06-2025 Monday -Weekly Test - Mathematics

28-06-2025 Saturday - Regular School & Best out of Waste

27-06-2025 Friday - Rath yatra holiday Competition

30-06-2025 Monday -Weekly Test - English

July- 2025

07-07-2025 Monday -Weekly Test - EVS / Science

10-07-2025 Thrusday - Gurupurnima (Regular School & Celebration)

12-07-2025 Saturday - Lieu Holiday - 2nd Saturday

15-07-2025 Monday -Weekly Test - Hindi

19-07-2025 Saturday - Clay Moulding Activity from Home



21-07-2025 Monday -Weekly Test - Gujarati

31-07-2025 Thursday - Periodic Test -1 will, start till 07-08-2025

August -2025

01-08-2025 Friday - Periodic Test -1 Continues till 07-08-2025

08-08-2025 Friday - Regular School, Rakhi Making & Celebration

09-08-2025 Saturday - Rakshabandan Holiday

15-08-2025 Friday - Independence Day Celebration/ Pateti/

16-08-2025 Saturday - Janmasthami Holiday

17-08-2025 Sunday - Parna Holiday & Sunday

19-08-2025 Tuesday -Weekly Test- GK

25-08-2025 Monday -Weekly Test- Computer

27-08-2025 Wednesday - Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

September -2025

01-09-2025 Wednesday - Regular School

04-09-2025 Thursday - Teacher’s Day Celebration

05-09-2025 Friday - Teacher’s Day , Eid-e- Milad Holiday

08-09-2025 Monday -Weekly Test - Mathematics

13-09-2025 Saturday - Lieu Holiday

15-09-2025 Monday -Weekly Test - English Grammar

22-09-2025 Monday -Weekly Test- Hindi Grammar

27-09-2025 Saturday - Navratri Celebration

October- 2025

02-10-2025 Thursday - Dusserra & Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

06-10-2025 Monday - Term -1 Examwill start

To

15-10-2025 Wednesday

16-10-2025 Thurday - Card Making & Diya decoration competition

17-10-2025 Friday - Class Decoration, Sharing of Joy & Rangoli making

18-10-2025 Saturday - Diwali Vacation Starts till 31-10-2025

November -2025

01-11-2025 Saturday - School Reopens Term -2 will start


